5/27/2026

Ouncke

15

N GONI

19
(10Nm)
(TR} for loader size 4-5

M 60033444

---------

Blue-

Red+

(27Nm)

D

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



Ouicke

5/27/2026

Part assemblies

3rd service kit

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications

60033444 1 3rd service kit

60032250 1 1 Selector valve

5028119 2 4 Adaptor JIC 9/16 UNF 3/4

5028051 3 2 Adaptor UNF 9/16 -18 JIC 37° female 90°

5028105 4 2 Adaptor

60033123 5 1 Bracket

5051305 6 1 Screw MC6S M8x100

5011565 7 1 Nut M6M M8 Loc AM

60038999 8 1 Bracket

5013101 9 1 Washer BRB 8,4 x 16

5028126 10 2 Adaptor

5022157 11 1 Washer, red

5022159 12 1 Washer, blue

5013853 13 2 Dowty washer Tredo 1/2", Part is included in kit 60007907
Hose cpl., 9032177 Hose cpl.

5044128 14 2 Quick Coupling ISO-A Plug 1/2"

5044129 15 2 Dust Cover 1/2" Male

60032377 16 1 Bracket

5051623 17 1 Screw MVBF M6x16

5013111 18 3 Washer BRB 6,4 x 14

5011552 19 3 Locking nut M6 Locking

60038963 20 1 Plate

60027854 21 1 U-bolt

60028973 22 1 U-bolt

60028923 23 1 U-bolt

60040241 24 1 Harness

5/27/2026

© 2025 Jost



